
           AGENDA NOTES 

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Motorola P-25 SmartZone Radio System (Sole 

Source - Multiyear Contract)  

Senior Procurement Agent Brenda H. Redus 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire.  N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  

Motorola SmartZone Trunked System (Sole 

Source-Multiyear Contract) 

 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. 

CPA  1089566  

 
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount  
$20,936,069.67 

$17,299,418.67 – Initial 

$  3,636,651.00 – Change Order No. 1 

 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract  $16,627,473.68 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 

Subcontractor  

 

 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. (Prime) 

Greg Brown, CEO 

Years in Business: 90 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb County: 16 

 

 

Attachment • Non-Competitive Purchase Request Form  

• Sole Source Letter 

• Quote 

 
  

 

 

 

 


